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ISO SERİSİ 

KOD  

İletim Hacmi  Ç.Basınç 
(bar) 

Max. Hız 
d/dk cm³ lt (1500 d/dk) 

ISO EHASS-17(L,R,BD) 17.2 25.8 300 2600 

ISO EHASS-27(L,R,BD) 27.3 40.95 290 2600 

ISO EHASS-34(L,R,BD) 33.8 50.7 285 2300 

ISO EHASS-43(L,R,BD) 43.8 65.7 280 2100 

ISO EHASS-51(L,R,BD) 51.73 77.59 230 2100 

ISO EHASS-61(L,R,BD) 61.95 92.92 225 2000 

ISO EHASS-82(L,R,BD) 82.13 123.19 200 1700 

ISO EHASS-100(L,R,BD) 102.5 153.75 190 1600 

ISO EHASS-125(L,R,BD) 127.5 191.25 170 1600 

L:Left/Sol,  R:Right/Sağ, BD: Bidirectional/Çift dönüşlü 
İŞpoı989+ 

,0İĞ 

 
 
 
 

73 
 
 
 

UNI SERİSİ 

KOD  

İletim Hacmi  
Ç. Basınç 

(bar) 
Max. Hız 

d/dk cm³ Lt (1500 dev/dk) 

UNI EHASS-17(L,R,BD) 17.2 25.8 300 2600 

UNIEHASS-27(L,R,BD) (L,R,BD) 27.3 40.95 290 2600 

UNI EHASS-34(L,R,BD) 

UNI EHASS-34 

33.8 50.7 285 2300 

UNI EHASS-43(L,R,BD) 43.8 65.7 280 2100 

UNI EHASS-51(L,R,BD) 51.73 77.59 230 2100 

UNI EHASS-61(L,R,BD) 61.95 92.92 225 2000 

UNI EHASS-82(L,R,BD) 82.13 123.19 200 1700 

UNI EHASS-100(L,R,BD) 102.5 153.75 190 1600 

UNI EHASS-125(L,R,BD) 127.5 191.25 170 1600 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ASAE ISO SERİSİ 

KOD  

İletim Hacmi  
Ç.Basınç 

(bar) 
Max. Hız 

d/dk cm³ Lt (1500 dev/dk) 

ASAE ISO R(L) EHASS-17 17.2 25.8 300 2600 

ASAE ISO R(L) EHASS-27 27.3 40.95 290 2600 

ASAE ISO R(L) EHASS-34 33.8 50.7 285 2300 

ASAE ISO R(L) EHASS-43 43.8 65.7 280 2100 

ASAE ISO R (L) EHASS-51 51.73 77.59 230 2100 

ASAE ISO R(L) EHASS-61 61.95 92.92 225 2000 

ASAE ISO R( L) EHASS-82 82.13 123.19 200 1700 

ASAE ISO R(L) EHASS-100 102.5 153.75 190 1600 

ASAE ISO R(L) EHASS-125 127.5 191.25 170 1600 
 

 


